
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Corrigan, Tamara Ann Provided 49 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.00282,457.53

Menzies, Ian Glen Provided 49 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.00304,364.74

All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Corrigan, Tamara Ann Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

Menzies, Ian Glen Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 239,958.90 248,315.49 282,457.53

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Corrigan, Tamara Ann

MCMM Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Corrigan, Tamara Ann 0.00 2,500.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Menzies, Ian Glen 0.00 2,500.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 267,281.90 272,005.18 304,364.74

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Menzies, Ian Glen

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Corrigan, Tamara Ann
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Deposit TAMARA
CORRIGAN
DIRECTOR SUPER

16/03/2022 27,500.00Employer

Total - Corrigan, Tamara Ann 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Menzies, Ian Glen
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Deposit TAMARA
CORRIGAN
DIRECTOR SUPER

16/03/2022 27,500.00Employer

Total - Menzies, Ian Glen 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Total for All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


